Continence and Urology
Product catalogue
No-one should miss out on life’s opportunities
because of a bladder or bowel condition.
Here at Clinisupplies we understand how
continence issues can make daily life a challenge.
With more than 20 years of experience we
understand that products and services should

Just set up and catheterise within minutes
   Safe; Contains everything to support aseptic catheterisation in line with
NICE guidelines; reducing the risk of Catheter Associated Urinary Tract
Infections (CAUTIs)
   Reduces Waste; All items needed in one box reducing waste if
catheterisation is temporary
   Cost-effective; Everything you need for catheterisation at one inclusive price
  Latex-free; All components in the GB Cath Kit do not contain latex
Removal Pack Insertion Pack
26
  DRUG TARIFF ORDERING CODES
SensaCath® Intermittent Catheter
Standard tip Box of 30
Reference Description Size Length PIP code
PSCM10 Male/standard length = 10Ch 40cm 409-0437
PSCM12 Male/standard length = 12Ch 40cm 409-0445
PSCM14 Male/standard length = 14Ch 40cm 409-0452
PSCM16 Male/standard length = 16Ch 40cm 409-0429
PSCM18 Male/standard length = 18Ch 40cm 409-0460
PSCF10 Female length = 10Ch 20cm 409-0478
PSCF12 Female length = 12Ch 20cm  409-0486
PSCF14 Female length = 14Ch 20cm 409-0494
PSCF16 Female length = 16Ch 20cm 409-0502
Tiemann tip Box of 30
PSCT12 Male/standard length = 12Ch 40cm 422-7757
PSCT14 Male/standard length = 14Ch 40cm 422-7740
PSCT16 Male/standard length = 16Ch 40cm 422-7732
SensaCath® Aqua Intermittent Catheter
Standard tip Box of 30
Reference Description Size Length PIP code
AQUAS10 Male/standard length = 10Ch 40cm 419-9048
AQUAS12 Male/standard length = 12Ch 40cm 419-8925
AQUAS14 Male/standard length = 14Ch 40cm 419-9014
AQUAS16 Male/standard length = 16Ch 40cm 419-8990
AQUAS18 Male/standard length = 18Ch 40cm 419-8941
AQUAF10 Female length = 10Ch 15cm 419-8933
AQUAF12 Female length = 12Ch 15cm  419-9055
AQUAF14 Female length = 14Ch 15cm 419-9022
AQUAF16 Female length = 16Ch 15cm 419-9006
Tiemann tip
AQUAS10 Male/standard length = 10Ch 40cm 419-8958
AQUAT12 Male/standard length = 12Ch 40cm 419-8974
AQUAT14 Male/standard length = 14Ch 40cm 419-8966
AQUAT16 Male/standard length = 16Ch 40cm 419-9030
AQUAT18 Male/standard length = 18Ch 40cm 419-8982
27
Prosys® All-Silicone Foley Catheter
Long-term, 2-way with 10ml balloon and pre-filled syringe (sterile water) Box of 1
Reference Description Size Length PIP code
PCF12M10 Standard length = 12Ch 40cm 386-0616
PCF14M10 Standard length = 14Ch 40cm 386-0582
PCF16M10 Standard length = 16Ch 40cm 386-0574
PCF18M10 Standard length = 18Ch 40cm 386-0541
PCF12F10 Female length = 12Ch 26cm 386-0624
PCF14F10 Female length = 14Ch 26cm 386-0558
PCF16F10 Female length = 16Ch 26cm 386-0608
PCF18F10 Female length = 18Ch 26cm 386-0590
Prosys® Open Ended Foley Catheter
Long-term, 2-way with 10ml balloon and pre-filled syringe (sterile water) Box of 1
Reference Description Size Length PIP code
PCF12M10E Standard length = 12Ch 40cm 419-0674
PCF14M10E Standard length = 14Ch 40cm 419-0682
PCF16M10E Standard length = 16Ch 40cm 419-0690
PCF18M10E Standard length = 18Ch 40cm 419-1086
GB All Silicone Foley Catheter
Long-term, 2-way with 10ml balloon and pre-filled syringe (sterile water) Box of 1
Reference Description Size Length PIP code
4833-0512 Standard length = 12Ch 40cm 408-6138

AVP06 Paediatric = 06Ch 28cm 335-4198
AVP08 Paediatric = 08Ch 28cm 335-4206
AVP10 Paediatric = 10Ch 28cm 335-4214
AVF08 Female = 08Ch 18cm 335-4156
AVF10 Female = 10Ch 18cm 335-4164
AVF12 Female = 12Ch 18cm 335-4172
AVF14 Female = 14Ch 18cm 335-4180
AVM10 Male = 10Ch 40cm 335-4222
AVM12 Male = 12Ch 40cm 335-4230
AVM14 Male = 14Ch 40cm 335-4248
AVM16 Male = 16Ch 40cm 335-4255
28
Libra® Sheath Box of 30
Standard style Reference Size PIP code
GBLSS24 24mm 388-2461
GBLSS28 28mm 388-2479
GBLSS31 31mm 388-2487
GBLSS33 33mm 404-4046
GBLSS35 35mm 388-2495
GBLSS40 40mm 388-2503
Pop-On style Reference Size PIP code
GBLSP24 24mm 388-2511
GBLSP28 28mm 388-2529
GBLSP31 31mm 388-2537
GBLSP33 33mm 404-4053
GBLSP35 35mm 388-2545
GBLSP40 40mm 388-2552
Wide Band style Reference Size PIP code
GBLSW24 24mm 388-2560
GBLSW28 28mm 388-2578
GBLSW31 31mm 388-2586
GBLSW33 33mm 404-4061
GBLSW35 35mm 388-2594
GBLSW40 40mm 388-2602
Prosys® Flofit Urinary Sheath Box of 30
Standard style Reference Size PIP code
PSS24STD/B 24mm 406-0059
PSS28STD/B 28mm 405-9762
PSS31STD/B 31mm 405-9770
PSS35STD/B 35mm 405-9788
PSS40STD/B 40mm 405-9796
Pop-On style Reference Size PIP code
PSS24POPON/B 24mm 405-9804
PSS28POPON/B 28mm 405-9812
PSS31POPON/B 31mm 405-9754
PSS35POPON/B 35mm 405-9820
PSS40POPON/B 40mm 405-9846
Wide Band style Reference Size PIP code
PSS24WIDEBD/B 24mm 405-9911
PSS28WIDEBD/B 28mm 405-9903
PSS31WIDEBD/B 31mm 405-9887
PSS35WIDEBD/B 35mm 405-9879
PSS40WIDEBD/B 40mm 405-9853
GB Soft skin® Adhesive Removers and Skin Protectors
Reference Description Size PIP Code
10380A GB Soft Skin Medical Adhesive Remover Spray 50ml Aerosol 384-5955
10381B GB Soft Skin Barrier Wipes 30 387-1027
10382C GB Soft Skin Medical Adhesive Remover Wipes 30 401-9105
29
Prosys® FloPack  30 Day Box
Standard style Reference Size PIP code
PFPS28 28mm 422-3772
PFPS31 31mm 422-3780
PFPS35 35mm 422-3798
Pop-On style Reference Size PIP code
PFPP28 28mm 422-3806
PFPP31 31mm 422-3814
PFPP35 35mm 422-3822
Wide Band style Reference Size PIP code
PFPW28 28mm 422-3749
PFPW31 31mm 422-3756
PFPW35 35mm 422-3764
Prosys® Leg Bag
Slide tap and soft backing – sterile, includes leg bag straps and non-latex gloves Box of 10
Reference Description Size PIP Code
P350S+ Short tube (10cm) 350ml 299-6817

Prosys® Hydro-Caine Lubricating Gel – Accordion
2% Lidocaine Hydrochloride, 0.05% Chlorhexidine Gluconate Solution Box of 10
Reference Description Size PIP code
HYD-008 Small 8.5g 423-1817
HYD-012 Large 12.5g 423-1155
GB Gel Combi  Box of 1
Reference Description Size PIP code
GBGC12 Catheter lubrication gel with lidocaine and
chlorhexidine 12mg 422-2923
ProsysProsys®  Vesica Catheterisation PackVesica Catheterisation Pack Community Community  Box of 1Box of 1
Reference Description Size PIP Code
VESCP01 Slide Tap – 365-3540
VESCP02 Lever Tap – 378-2265
GB Cath KitGB Cath Kit  Box of 1Box of 1
Reference Description Size PIP Code
GBCK12LT 12Ch, Lever Tap, 500ml Long Tube 30cm 421-3179
GBCK12ST 12Ch, Slide Tap, 500ml Short Tube 10cm 421-3195
GBCK14LT 14Ch, Lever Tap, 500ml Long Tube 30cm 421-3187
GBCK14ST 14Ch, Slide Tap, 500ml Short Tube 10cm 421-3203
GBCK16LT 16Ch, Lever Tap, 500ml Long Tube 30cm 421-3229
GBCK16ST 16Ch, Slide Tap, 500ml Short Tube 10cm 421-3211
33
  NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ORDERING CODES
Prosys® All-Silicone Foley Catheter
Long-term, 2-Way, 10ml balloon, includes pre-filled syringe (sterile water) Box of 5
*3-5ml balloon for paediatric
Reference Description Size Length NHS code
PHF06P Paediatric length* = 6Ch 31cm FUQ106
PHF08P Paediatric length* = 8Ch 31cm FUQ002
PHF10P Paediatric length* = 10Ch 31cm FUQ118
PHF12M10 Male/standard length = 12Ch 40cm FUR000
PHF14M10 Male/standard length = 14Ch 40cm FUQ099
PHF16M10 Male/standard length = 16Ch 40cm FUQ100
PHF18M10 Male/standard length = 18Ch 40cm FUQ101
PHF20M10 Male/standard length = 20Ch 40cm FUQ102
PHF22M10 Male/standard length = 22Ch 40cm FUQ103
PHF24M10 Male/standard length = 24Ch 40cm FUQ104
PHF12F10 Female length = 12Ch 26cm FUR001
PHF14F10 Female length = 14Ch 26cm FUQ092
PHF16F10 Female length = 16Ch 26cm FUQ093
PHF18F10 Female length = 18Ch 26cm FUQ094
Cubcath®   Sterile, hydrophilic coated catheter Box of 30
Reference Description Size Length NHS code
AVP06 Paediatric = 06Ch 28cm FUE307
AVP08 Paediatric = 08Ch 28cm FUE148

PSCM14 Male = 14Ch 40cm FUE336
PSCM16 Male = 16Ch 40cm FUE337
PSCM18 Male = 18Ch 40cm FUE338
PSCF10 Female = 10Ch 20cm FUE339
PSCF12 Female = 12Ch 20cm FUE340
PSCF14 Female = 14Ch 20cm FUE341
PSCF16 Female = 16Ch 20cm FUE342
Prosys® Hydro-Caine® Lubricating Gel Box of 10
Reference Description Size NHS code
HYD006 Small 6ml FST500
HYD011 Large 11ml FST499
37
Prosys® Flofit Urinary Sheath Pack of 5
Standard style Reference Size NHS code
PHF24S5 24mm FUX059
PHF28S5 28mm FUX100
PHF31S5 31mm FUX062
PHF35S5 35mm FUX063
PHF40S5 40mm FUX064
Pop-On style Reference Size NHS code
PHF24P5 24mm FUX065
PHF28P5 28mm FUX066
PHF31P5 31mm FUX067
PHF35P5 35mm FUX068
PHF40P5 40mm FUX069
Wide Band style Reference Size NHS code
PHF24W5 24mm FUX070
PHF28W5 28mm FUX071
PHF31W5 31mm FUX072
PHF35W5 35mm FUX073
PHF40W5 40mm FUX074
Libra® Urinary Sheath Box of 30
Reference Style Size NHS code
GBLSS24 Standard 24mm FUX019
GBLSS28 Standard 28mm FUX020